
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
10% OFF





 
              SUNMATE Elec SMF36CA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SUNMATE Elec
                

 Package
 SOD-123FL

 Description
 
                58.1V 40V 36V SOD-123FL  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	
                        $ 0.0239
                       
                        $0.0265
                      	$ 0.48
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0189
                       
                        $0.021
                      	$ 3.78
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.0162
                       
                        $0.0179
                      	$ 9.72
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0145
                       
                        $0.0161
                      	$ 43.50
	
                      9000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0131
                       
                        $0.0145
                      	$ 117.90
	
                      21000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0123
                       
                        $0.0136
                      	$ 258.30



 
              In Stock: 27180
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  